ORD# 0056-2011

SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

CIP: 690236-100038, Project Name: Main St. & James Rd. Water Line Improvements

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary ‘ Date: 1/7/11

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C.#/ Eirm Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type | Type of Work| Amount/%

American Structurepoint, Inc. Prime Andrew Fruehling, P.E., PM 35-1127317 MAJ |engineering/ $ 176,323.86

2550 Corporate Exchange Drive, Suite 300 (614) 901-2235 11/23/11 consulting 70.59% |74 construct necessary improvements to the water distribution

Columbus, Oh 43231 system in the Eastmoor Area. This project includes replacing the
16-inch main in James Road in the area between the City of
Bexley and the City of Whitehall. A 12-inch main will be
installed in James Road between Main Street and Livingston
Avenue. The project includes a total of approximately 8,750 feet
of 16-inch and 12-inch diameter water line.

Dynotec, Inc. Sub Tobias A. lloka, President 31-1319961 M1A |engineering/ $ 64,870.00 |Site survey and easement services (as authorized)

2931 E. Dublin-Granville Rd., Ste. 200 (614) 880-7320 5/13/11 consulting 25.97%

Columbus, Oh 43231

Columbus Engineering Consultants Sub Jack Jang, President 31-0716498 | AS1 |engineering/ $ 4,361.21 |Sub-surface utility locating services (as authorized)

840 Michigan Ave. (614) 228-3500 x201 4/19/12 consulting 1.75%

Columbus, Oh 43215

BBC&M Engineering Sub Tami Hayes 31-1166709 | MAJ |engineering/ $  4,232.74 |Geotechnical Investigation (if authorized)

6190 Enterprise Ct. (614)793-2226 9/30/11 consulting 2.59%

Dublin, Oh 43016

$ 249,787.81




